Carolina Multiple Listing Service - New Member Participant/Subscriber/Assistant Fees 2018

MLS Fees are billed on a quarterly basis and upfront costs are based on the orientation class date

New Member Participants pay a one-time firm initiation fee of \$600 for CarolinaMLS. \$75/mo. – MP (\$225 Quarterly)

New Subscribers pay a one-time initiation fee of \$250 for CarolinaMLS. \$55/mo. – SUB (\$165 Quarterly)

New MLS Assistants pay a one-time initiation fee of \$25 for CarolinaMLS. \$10/mo. – AST (\$30 Quarterly)

New Member Participant Fees (January, April, July, October)

If you are scheduled to take orientation during one of the months listed above, follow this pricing:

Orientation class between 1st of month -14th of month
 Orientation class between 15th – end of month
 \$825.00
 \$787.50

New Member Participant Fees (February, May, August, November)

If you are scheduled to take orientation during one of the months listed above, follow this pricing:

Orientation class between 1st of month – 14th of month
 Orientation class between 15th – end of month
 \$750.00
 \$712.50

New Member Participant Fees (March, June, September, December)

If you are scheduled to take orientation during one of the months listed above, follow this pricing:

Orientation class between 1st of month – 14th of month
 Orientation class between 15th – end of month
 \$900.00
 \$862.50

New Subscriber Fees (January, April, July, October)

If you are scheduled to take orientation during one of the months listed above, follow this pricing:

Orientation class between 1st of month – 14th of month
 Orientation class between 15th – end of month
 \$415.00
 \$387.50

New Subscriber Fees (February, May, August, November)

If you are scheduled to take orientation during one of the months listed above, follow this pricing:

Orientation class between 1st of month – 14th of month
 Orientation class between 15th – end of month
 \$360.00
 \$332.50

New Subscriber Fees (March, June, September, December)

If you are scheduled to take orientation during one of the months listed above, follow this pricing:

Orientation class between 1st of month – 14th of month
 Orientation class between 15th – end of month
 \$470.00
 \$442.50

New Assistant Fees (January, April, July, October)

If you are scheduled to take orientation during one of the months listed above, follow this pricing:

Orientation class between 1st of month – 14th of month
 Orientation class between 15th – end of month
 \$55

New Assistant Fees (February, May, August, November)

If you are scheduled to take orientation during one of the months listed above, follow this pricing:

Orientation class between 1st of month – 14th of month
 Orientation class between 15th – end of month
 \$45

New Assistant Fees (March, June, September, December)

If you are scheduled to take orientation during one of the months listed above, follow this pricing:

Orientation class between 1st of month – 14th of month
 Orientation class between 15th – end of month
 \$65

Supra and SentriLock KEY Fee Schedule 2018

Supra DisplayKEY users have an initial lease fee of \$234.80. Recurring service fee is \$30 per quarter **(\$120 annually**). Upfront costs charged will be a prorated portion of the quarterly fee based on your "scheduled" orientation class date.

Supra eKEY app users have a one-time \$50 activation fee paid directly to Supra. Recurring service fee is \$30 per quarter **(\$120 annually**), prorated based on your "scheduled" orientation class date, plus a monthly fee of \$14.75 for eKEY Basic or \$21.35 for eKEY professional.

SentriCard® and **App** users pay an annual fee of \$92.40 directly to SentriLock. Initial upfront costs are \$62.18 plus a prorated amount of the annual fee based on the quarter the member initially gets the SentriCard® and App.